
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 240192 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Ald. Alex Brower 3rd Ald. Dist. 
Jess Cook 
 
Ald. DiAndre Jackson 7th Ald. Dist. 
Nick Savage 
 
Mary Reed OEI 
Bernadette Karanja 
Maria Rodriguez 
 
Developer / GC: 
Sig Strautmanis - sig@generalcapitalgroup.com   
Anthony Kazee - anthony@kgdevgroup.com   
Donald Michna - dmichna@catalystbuilds.com  
 
Inclusion Consultant: 
Carla Cross – ccross@cross-management.com    
Jonquelle Carter - jcarter@cross-management.com  
Kamilah Bent - kbent@cross-management.com   
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